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3 Point Brand Management, LLC 
12072 SW Garden Place  
PORTLAND, OR 97223 
503-620-3410 
Contact: Erik Whitcher - joann@3-pt.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories 
 
 
 
 
 

4Imprint Inc. 
101 Commerce Street  
Oshkosh, WI 54901 
920-236-7272 
www.4imprint.com 
Contact: John Lord - jlord@4imprint.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories 
 
 
 
 
 

Ace Lineup Athletics 
12606 NE 95TH ST STE C-160  
Vancouver, WA 98682-2398 
971-219-4992 
www.acelineupathletcs.com 
Contact: Alisa Williams - 
alisa@acelineupathletics.com, Chad Williams - 
chad@acelineupathletics.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Adverteising Products and Promotions 
3379 Buckingham Ave.  
Eugene, OR 97401 
5413427646 
www.oregonpromos.com 
Contact: Martha Raschio - 
martha@oregonpromos.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Premium/Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

American Solutions for Business 
PO Box 218 31 E. Minnesota Avenue 
Glenwood, MN 56334 
800-862-3690 ext. 3778 
www.americanbus.com 
Contact: Chris Kleven - 
educationsolutions@americanbus.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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B & E Brooks, Inc 
28255 SE Wally Road  
Boring, OR 97009 
503-663-2858 
Contact: Eric Brooks - 
ericb@brandingmerchandise.com, Sarah Arndt - 
saraha@brandingmerchandise.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Premium/Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

B-Unlimited, Inc. 
2291 S School Ave  
Fayetteville, AR 72701 
479-582-1515 
Contact: Alfie Jackson - alfie@b-unlimited.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Baron Championship Rings Inc. 
12274 COUNTY RD 42  
TECUMSEH, ON N8N 0G9 
519-979-1111 
www.baronrings.com 
Contact: John LaMantia - 
jlamantia@baronrings.com, Sue Mattiuz - 
sue@baronrings.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Bensussen Deutsch & Associates LLC 
15525 Woodinville-Redmond Road  
Woodinville, WA 98072 
425-492-2647 
http://www.bdainc.com/ 
Contact: Heidi Borawski - heidiB@bdainc.com, Steve 
Avanessian - steve@bdainc.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Premium/Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Boathouse Sports 
425 E. Hunting Park Avenue  
Philadelphia, PA 19124 
215-425-4300 
https://www.boathouse.com/ 
Contact: Chris Dickson - cdickson@boathouse.com, 
John Strotbeck - jstrotbeck@boathouse.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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Booker Promotions 
2987 Clairmont Rd, NE Ste 550 
Atlanta, GA 30329 
404-321-5511 
www.bookerpromo.com 
Contact: Deanne Neises - 
deanne@bookerpromo.com, Neil Kalnitz - 
neil_k@bookerpromo.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

BSN Sports LLC 
14460 Varsity Brands Way  
Farmers Branch, TX 75244 
214-459-9041 
www.Bsnsports.com 
Contact: Cole Benson - cobenson@bsnsports.com, 
Jeff Loke - jloke@bsnsports.com, Yumi Terrell - 
Yterrell@bsnsports.com 

Products: Headwear, Internal Promotional Product, 
Performance Apparel, Personal/Fashion Accessories 
 
 
 
 
 

BWM Global, Inc 
3740 Hawthorne Court  
Waukegan, IL 60087 
8477851355 
Contact: Robert Croasdale - bobc@bwmglobal.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Callard Company 
811 green crest drive STE.300 
Dublin, OH 43081 
(614) 933-0303 
https://www.callard.com/ 
Contact: Anne Hartzler - ahartzler@callard.com, 
Nicholas Green - ngreen@callard.com, Sophia Maggs 
- smaggs@callard.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Creative Minds at Work, LLC 
P.O. Box 41583   
Eugene, OR 97404 
541-517-3271 
Contact: Betty Gladden - 
bettygladden1960@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Products: Bags & Luggage, Footwear, 
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Housewares, Internal 
Promotional Product, Jewelry, Personal/Fashion 
Accessories, School Supplies, Stationery/Paper 
Products/Checks 
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Databar, Inc. 
2908 Meridian Ave East #201 
Edgewood, WA 98371 
2537707338 
Contact: Tawnya Nanny - tawnyan@databarinc.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Eugene Silkscreen Inc./Satin Stitch Inc. 
960 Wilson Street  
Eugene, OR 97402 
541-342-8418 
Contact: Bryan Cunningham - 
bryan@eugenesilkscreen.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories 
 
 
 
 
 

Fingerprint Promotions, Inc. 
26893 Bouquet Canyon Rd. #C240  
Santa Clarita, CA 91350 
(310) 890-2109 
www.fingerprintpromos.com 
Contact: Ken Gershman - 
ken@fingerprintpromos.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Garitty Ventures, LLC dba FPW Media 
4660 Main Street Ste. 160 
Springfield, OR 97478 
541-343-1355 
www.fpwmedia.com 
Contact: Lizbeth Ball - lizbeth@fpwmedia.com, Tyler 
Chase - Tyler@fpwmedia.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Image Source 
12015 115TH AVE NE STE 200  
Kirkland, WA 98034-6918 
206-484-1811 
www.imagesourceteam.com 
Contact: Tom Goos - tom@imagesourceteam.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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JD Designs LLC 
606 Post Road East #692 
Wesport, CT 06880 
8008313305 
jlrowing.com 
Contact:  

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

KG Specialties, Inc DBA Premier Press 
5000 N Basin Ave  
Portland, OR 97217 
503-669-7313 
Contact: Anne Wand - 
Anne.Wand@premierpress.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

McKenzie SewOn 
1860 Laura Street  
Springfield, OR 97477 
541-343-2263 
Contact: Tyler Norman - tynorman@mcsewon.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Bottoms, 
Casual Tops, Celebration Products, Clothing 
Accessories, Domestics/Household Items, Dress 
Tops, Footwear, Games & Toys, 
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Headwear, Health & Personal 
Care Products, Holiday Decor & Accessories, Home 
Furniture/Furnishings, Housewares, Internal 
Promotional Product, Jerseys/Uniforms, Jewelry, 
Loungewear & Sleepwear, Office 
Products/Furnishings, Outdoor Products, Outerwear, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet Products, 
Premium/Promotional Product, School Supplies, 
Specialty Apparel, Sports Products, Stationery/Paper 
Products/Checks, Sweatshirts, T-Shirts, Technology 

MVC-USA, LCC 
1040 NE 44th Ave. Suite 1 
Portland, OR 97213 
(503) 313-4496 
https://www.castelli-cycling.com/us 
Contact: Julian Marx - jmarx@castelli-us.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

My T Print 
3700 24th Ave.  
Forest Grove, OR 97116 
541-344-7288 
Contact: Todd Cooper - coopert@gmail.com 
 
 
 

Products: Bottoms, Casual Tops, 
Domestics/Household Items, Headwear, Internal 
Promotional Product, Outerwear, Specialty Apparel, 
Sweatshirts, T-Shirts 
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Parsons Xtreme Golf, LLC 
15690 N 83rd Way Attn: Duane Pacha 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
480-696-4803 
www.pxg.com 
Contact: Scott Prulhiere - sprulhiere@pxg.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Performance Award Center Inc. 
1701 VANTAGE DR STE 100  
CARROLLTON, TX 75006-5605 
770-296-3098 
www.pac-inc.com 
Contact: Jon Cooperstein - jon@pac-inc.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

PKS Enterprises LLC, dba FASTSIGNS 
200501 
475 W 5th Ave  
Eugene, OR 97401 
5418447746 
www.fastsigns.com/2133 
Contact: Peter Knight-Sheen - peter.knight-
sheen@fastsigns.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Printfly Corporation dba South by Sea 
2727 Commerce Way  
Philadelphia, PA 19154 
8888557960 
www.southbysea.com 
Contact: Victoria Brock - victoria@southbysea.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Rebirth Sports  
7321 Fraser Rd.  
Freeland, MI 48623 
989-274-7155 
www.facebook.com/rebirthsports 
Contact: Douglas Greene - rebirthsports@gmail.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Jerseys/Uniforms 
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School Datebooks 
2880 US Old US 231 S  
Lafayette, IN 47909 
800-705-7526 
Contact: Jenni Booker - 
jbooker@sdiinnovations.com, Jennifer Lamont - 
jenniferlamont@sdiinnovations.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Stewart Marketing Group, LLC 
905 N Harbour Dr Unit 3 
Portland, OR 97212 
503-765-5667 
www.stewartmarketinggroup.com 
Contact: Lizbeth Stewart - 
operations@stewartmarketinggroup.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Studio 9 Inc./Printwear of Oregon 
1541 Highway 99 North  
Eugene, OR 97402 
541-344-4225 
Contact: Angie Gray - angie@printwear.net 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Threadbare 
463 Washington Street  
Eugene, OR 97401 
5412285547 
Contact: Amani Azher - 
amani@threadbarepress.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Tigner Sports Art 
2310 NW 29TH AVE  
CAMAS, WA 98607 
541-543-4327 
Contact: Justin Tigner - justin@tignersportsart.com 
 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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University of Oregon Bookstore, Inc DBA 
The Duck Store 
895 East 13th Ave  
Eugene, OR 97403 
541-255-0795 
Contact: Eric Breitenstein - 
ebreiten@uoduckstore.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Celebration 
Products, Collectibles, Domestics/Household Items, 
Food & Beverage, Games & Toys, 
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Hardware, Health & Personal 
Care Products, Holiday Decor & Accessories, Home 
Furniture/Furnishings, Housewares, Internal 
Promotional Product, Jewelry, Office 
Products/Furnishings, Outdoor Products, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet Products, 
Publishing/Posters/Art, School Supplies, Sports 
Products, Stationery/Paper Products/Checks, 
Technology 

University Tees Inc. 
2233 W 110th street  
Cleveland, OH 44102 
440-925-0402 
www.universitytees.com 
Contact: Steve Kowalski - skowalski@utees.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Varsity Spirit Fashion & Supplies, LLC 
P.O. Box 842805  
Dallas, TX 75284-2805 
901-251-5871 
www.varsity.com 
Contact: Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski - 
collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Verbero Inc 
2344 Darts Cove Way  
Mount Pleasant, SC 29466 
651-332-9959 
https://www.verbero.com/ 
Contact: Jared Manzella - jared@verbero.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

Willamette Valley Awards LLC 
32455 Herman Road  
Eugene, OR 97408-9403 
541-747-1281 
www.WVAwards.com 
Contact: Edward Ethell - contact@wvawards.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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Winwave Marketing Corporation 
#315 - 19292 60th Avenue  
Surrey, BC V3S 3M2 
6046176363 
www.winwavemarketing.com 
Contact: Ric Redekop - ric@winwavemarketing.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 


